Wite Swer

AT MANDOON ESTATE

WINE LIST

In 2010 Mandoon Estate produced its first vintage.

Mandoon Estate showcases the potential of the Swan Valley as a significant wine-producing region. Senior
Winemaker Ryan Sudano oversees the production of wines from well-preserved, low-yielding single
vineyard sites in the Swan Valley and other prominent Western Australian regions, using traditional
winemaking methods that highlight the varietal and regional characteristics of their wines. Under his
guidance, the growing portfolio of wines has achieved unbelievable success in a very short period of time.

Since 2012, Mandoon Estate has picked up an astonishing total of 88 Trophies, 167 Gold Medals, 175 Silver
Medals and 285 Bronze Medals.

Mandoon Estate is the most awarded boutique winery in Western Australia
2012,2013,2014, 2015, 2016, 2017.
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Wild Swan cocktails are crafted to highlight the finest seasonal and native produce. A conscious effort is
made to prioritise locally sourced ingredients and proudly feature local Swan Valley spirit producers.
The Noongar term ‘Mandoon’ translates to the ‘the place of many trees. Drawing inspiration from the
Mandoon name, this list is inspired by local seasonal ingredients sourced from native trees & shrubs.

LILLY PILLY CHAPLIN 21

native lilly pilly gin, fresh lime, apricot brandy, local honey, mezcal mist

lilly pilly, an australian native evergreen tree, provides a mildly acidic and sweet-tart
flavour, which is balanced with the velvet smoothness of the brandy and local honey.

NATIVE PEACH PALOMA 22

quandong tequila, lillet blanc, aperol, native thyme, mandarin soda
native quandong provides a slightly sour and salty taste, developing into subtle,
earthy, sweet peach and citrus notes. these flavours are enhanced in a
bittersweet & salty twist on the classic paloma.

STONEFRUIT SAZERAC 23

davidson plum aperitivo, henessey cognac, wattleseed tea, homemade bitters
an autumnal drink with deep plum and stonefruit flavors, balanced by the warmth and
spice of cognac. SilkRy on the palate with hints of citrus, oak, and baking spices, it finishes
long and dry with a touch of bittersweet complexity

HARVEST STIR 23

vine smoked rye whisky, apricot brandy, smashed apple aperitivo,
homemade orchard cordial

fruit-forward profile with notes of baked apple and apricot balanced by the warmth and
spice of whisky. Aromas of orchard fruit, vanilla, and oak lead into a smooth, full-bodied
palate, finishing long and dry with hints of toasted wood and spice.
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WILD MINT SOUR 22

london dry gin, elderflower liqueur, bergamot, lime, rivermint
Fresh and floral gin, enhanced by the bright, sweet notes of elderflower liqueur and the
citrus & fragrant kick of bergamot liqueur. Native rivermint brings a subtle, minty sweet-
ness with a slight earthy depth (contains egg whites).

DAVIDSON PLUM MARTINI 21

vodka, dry vermouth, davidson plum, raspberry & cardamom foam
native davidson plum lends tart rhubarb-like flavours with some astringency and a
slight bitterness, balanced with subtle foam sweetness (contains egg whites)

WILD SWAN NEGRONI 22

old youngs gin, campari, sweet vermouth, strawberry shiraz reduction, barrel aged
a twist on the classic negroni, this drink incorporates local swan valley gin, mandoon
shiraz and local strawberries. The result is an apertivo style cocktail that balances bitter
and sweet, with subtle touches of oak and berry fruitness.

NON-ALCOHOLIC

CITRUS BLOOM 12
lyre's london dry spirit, geraldton wax, fresh lemon, mandarin

SEASONAL SPICE 12
lyre's pink london spirit, fresh lemon, raspberry, cardamom
(contains egg whites).

WEST SWAN BLOSSOM 10
native thyme, local honey, orange blossom, salted grapefruit

STRANGELOVE MANDARIN SODA 8
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GIN & TONICA

30ml serve

SIPSMITH LONDON DRY GIN 15

strangelove light tonic, cucumber, rivermint
A refreshing, well-balanced drink with clean complexity. Vegetal notes of the cucumber
and the subtle mintiness of the rivermint, offers a refreshing and crisp,
herbaceous flavour that pairs perfectly with the traditional dry gin style.

OLD YOUNGS 'GIN GIN'GIN 17

strangelove no. 8 tonic, fresh lime, geraldton wax
This drink is vibrant, aromatic, and wonderfully balanced. The combination of warmth,
spice, and a touch of floral elegance create a lively and refreshing drink —ideal for those
who enjoy a more herbal, spicy gin and tonic with a unique twist.

WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB & GINGER GIN 15

strangelove dry tonic, local strawberries, native rosemary
A fruity and aromatic drink offering a balance of sweetness and tartness with an underly-
ing herbaceous depth. It's the perfect summer sip, ideal for those who appreciate a drink
that blends sweet and savory notes with a subtle hint of spice.

OLD YOUNGS 1829 GIN 16

strangelove coastal tonic, lemon myrtle, star anise
This blend is fragrant and perfectly balanced, built on a strong citrus base with
a crisp dryness and a hint of coastal influence. It's a refreshing, herbal drink with a
touch of sweetness, showcasing a distinctive Australian flair that's both aromatic
and richly complex.
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SPARKLING

2022
2016

WHITE

2022
2024
2024
2024
2023
2024
2020
2018

ROSE
2024

RED

2021
2022
2020
2021
2022
2022
2019
2022
2018

Vintage sparkling
Reserve sparkling

Late Harvest

Surveyor’s White
Sauvignon Blanc

“Wild Bunch” Chenin Blanc
Chardonnay

“Block 1895"Verdelho
Reserve Chardonnay
Reserve Riesling

Rosé

Surveyor’s Red

Old Vine Shiraz

Cabernet Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon

Old Vine Grenache
Discovery Merlot

Reserve Shiraz

Durif

Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon

Western Australia
Margaret River

Western Australia
Western Australia
Margaret River
Swan Valley
Margaret River
Swan Valley
Margaret River
Mount Barker

Western Australia

Western Australia
Western Australia
Margaret River
Margaret River
Swan Valley
Margaret River
Frankland River
Swan Valley
Margaret River

125

85
11.5
12
14
14
14

12

12
14.5
12
14
14

44
64

28
35
40
49
48
49
79
59

39

44
49
44
48
49
52
79
55
99



MUSEUM RELEASE WHITES
SPARKLING

2012  Reserve Sparkling
2013  Reserve Sparkling
2014  Reserve Sparkling
2014  Vintage Sparkling
2016  Vintage Sparkling
2018  Vintage Sparkling
2020  Vintage Sparkling
CHARDONNAY

2016  Reserve Chardonnay
2018  Reserve Chardonnay
VERDELHO

2015  Verdelho

2016  Verdelho

2017  Verdelho

2019  Verdelho

2020  Verdelho

2021  Verdelho
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Western Australia
Western Australia
Western Australia
Swan Valley
Swan Valley
Swan Valley

Swan Valley

Margaret River

Margaret River

Swan Valley
Swan Valley
Swan Valley
Swan Valley
Swan Valley

Swan Valley

135
110
99
99
69
62
54

130
110

110
99
89
75
69
65
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MUSEUM RELEASE REDS

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

2010  Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
2011  Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
2012  Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
2013  Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
2014  Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
2015  Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
2016  Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
2011 Cabernet Merlot

2012  Cabernet Merlot

2013  Cabernet Merlot

2015  Cabernet Merlot

2016  Cabernet Merlot

2017  Cabernet Merlot
GRENACHE & BLENDS

2011 Old Vine Grenache

2014  Old Vine Grenache

2015  OldVine Grenache

2016  Old Vine Grenache

2018  Old Vine Grenache

2019  OldVine Grenache

2014  Surveyors Red

2015  Surveyors Red

Margaret River
Margaret River
Margaret River
Margaret River
Margaret River
Margaret River
Margaret River
Margaret River
Margaret River
Margaret River
Margaret River
Margaret River

Margaret River

Swan Valley
Swan Valley
Swan Valley
Swan Valley
Swan Valley
Swan Valley
Swan Valley

Swan Valley

220
190
185
155
155
135
120
92
92
84
65
59
55

105
139
120
99
89
79
99
95
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2016  Surveyors Red
2017  Surveyors Red
2018  Surveyors Red
SHIRAZ

2010  Reserve Shiraz
2011 Reserve Shiraz
2012  Reserve Shiraz
2014  Reserve Shiraz
2015  Reserve Shiraz
2016  Reserve Shiraz
2017  Reserve Shiraz
2011 Old Vine Shiraz
2012  Old Vine Shiraz
2013  Old Vine Shiraz
2014  Old Vine Shiraz
2015  Old Vine Shiraz
2016  Old Vine Shiraz
2018  Old Vine Shiraz
2019  Old Vine Shiraz
2015  ‘The Pact’
2016  ‘The Pact’
2018  ‘The Pact’
FORTIFIED

2010

Josip Rare liqueur frontignac

Swan Valley
Swan Valley

Swan Valley

Frankland River
Frankland River
Frankland River
Frankland River
Frankland River
Frankland River
Frankland River
Swan Valley
Swan Valley
Swan Valley
Swan Valley
Swan Valley
Swan Valley
Swan Valley
Swan Valley
Swan Valley
Swan Valley
Swan Valley

Swan Valley

89
84
79

185
175
155
140
110
99
94
149
139
125
115
89
84
72
69
240
200
185

28
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APERTIF / DIGESTIF / LIQUEUR

Amaro Averna
Amaro Montenegro
Baileys

Campari

Cointreau
Disaronno
Frangelico
Limoncello

Martini Rosso

COGNAC

Hennesy VSOP

St Remy VSOP

St Remy Signature

Grand Marnier Cognac Liqueur

RUM

Bati White Rum
Bacardi 8 Anos
Bati Spiced Rum
Kraken Spiced

GIN

Bols Genever

Hendricks

Sipsmith

Old Youngs 1829

Plymouth Sloe

Wandering Distillery Signature
Wandering Distillery Nomad
West Wind ‘The Cutlass’

Italy
Italy
Ireland
Italy
France
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

France
France
France
France

Fiji

Puerto Rico
Fiji
Trinidad

Holland

Scotland
England
Australia
England
Australia
Australia
Australia

11
12
10
12
12
125
9.5

19
11
18
14

12
13
11.5
13

135
15
135
14
10
15
15
14
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VODKA

Belvedere Poland 13.5
Grey Goose France 14
Old Youngs Pure No.1 Australia 13
TEQUILA

Espolon blanco Mexico 13.5
Sauza ‘Tres Generaciones’ Mexico 18
BOURBON

Basil Hayden’s America 14
Gentleman Jack America 13.5
Maker’s Mark America 12
Maker’s 46 America 12.5
Knob Creek Barrel Strength Rye America 17
WHISK(E)Y

Canadian Club Classic 12YO Canada 13
Chivas Regal 12YO Scotland 21
Glenmorangie 10YO Scotland 17
Lagavulin 16YO Scotland 22
Laphroaig ‘10 Year’ Scotland 21
Suntory Yamazaki 12YO Japan 48
Suntory Chita Distiller’s Reserve Japan 21
Suntory Hibiki Japan 38
Suntory Hakushu 12YO Japan 56
Talisker10YO Scotland 22
Teacher’s Scotland 11
Whipper Snapper ‘Upshot’ Australia 19

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Lyre’s London Dry Spirit Australia 10
Lyre's London Pink Spirit Australia 10
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BEER & CIDER

Homestead Brewery is the only one of it’s kind in Australia with German manufactured Schulz brewing
equipment. Schulz has over 350 years of experience and is the oldest manufacturers of brewing equipmentin

Germany.
CORE RANGE Glass  Pint
Kaisers Choice 5.0% 8 12,5
Hefewiezen Wheat Beer
Golden Eagle 3.5% 7.5 10
Australian Ale
Thunderbird 5.6% 9 13
American Pale Ale
Homestead Lager 4.8% 8 125
Munich Lager
Bright Cider Life 5.6% 8 12.5
Apple Cider
SEASONAL RANGE

Please ask our staff for information about our current selection of
seasonal beers.



