Mild Swan
AT MANDOON ESTATE

WINE LIST

In 2010 Mandoon Estate produced its first vintage.

Mandoon Estate showcases the potential of the Swan Valley as a significant wine-producing region. Senior Winemaker Ryan Sudano oversees the production of wines from well-preserved, low-yielding single vineyard sites in the Swan Valley and other prominent Western Australian regions, using traditional winemaking methods that highlight the varietal and regional characteristics of their wines. Under his guidance, the growing portfolio of wines has achieved unbelievable success in a very short period of time.

Since 2012, Mandoon Estate has picked up an astonishing total of 88 Trophies, 167 Gold Medals, 175 Silver Medals and 285 Bronze Medals.

Mandoon Estate is the most awarded boutique winery in Western Australia 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017.





SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Wild Swan cocktails are crafted to highlight the finest seasonal and native produce. A conscious effort is made to prioritise locally sourced ingredients and proudly feature local Swan Valley spirit producers.

The Noongar term 'Mandoon' translates to the 'the place of many trees'. Drawing inspiration from the Mandoon name, this list is inspired by local seasonal ingredients sourced from native trees & shrubs.

LILLY PILLY CHAPLIN 21

native lilly pilly gin, fresh lime, apricot brandy, local honey, mezcal mist lilly pilly, an australian native evergreen tree, provides a mildly acidic and sweet-tart flavour, which is balanced with the velvet smoothness of the brandy and local honey.

NATIVE PEACH PALOMA 22

quandong tequila, lillet blanc, aperol, native thyme, mandarin soda native quandong provides a slightly sour and salty taste, developing into subtle, earthy, sweet peach and citrus notes. these flavours are enhanced in a bittersweet & salty twist on the classic paloma.

STONEFRUIT SAZERAC 23

davidson plum aperitivo, henessey cognac, wattleseed tea, homemade bitters an autumnal drink with deep plum and stonefruit flavors, balanced by the warmth and spice of cognac. Silky on the palate with hints of citrus, oak, and baking spices, it finishes long and dry with a touch of bittersweet complexity

HARVEST STIR 23

vine smoked rye whisky, apricot brandy, smashed apple aperitivo, homemade orchard cordial

fruit-forward profile with notes of baked apple and apricot balanced by the warmth and spice of whisky. Aromas of orchard fruit, vanilla, and oak lead into a smooth, full-bodied palate, finishing long and dry with hints of toasted wood and spice.

AT MANDOON ESTATE

WILD MINT SOUR 22

london dry gin, elderflower liqueur, bergamot, lime, rivermint

Fresh and floral gin, enhanced by the bright, sweet notes of elderflower liqueur and the citrus & fragrant kick of bergamot liqueur. Native rivermint brings a subtle, minty sweetness with a slight earthy depth (contains egg whites).

DAVIDSON PLUM MARTINI 21

vodka, dry vermouth, davidson plum, raspberry & cardamom foam

native davidson plum lends tart rhubarb-like flavours with some astringency and a slight bitterness, balanced with subtle foam sweetness (contains egg whites).

WILD SWAN NEGRONI 22

old youngs gin, campari, sweet vermouth, strawberry shiraz reduction, barrel aged a twist on the classic negroni, this drink incorporates local swan valley gin, mandoon shiraz and local strawberries. The result is an apertivo style cocktail that balances bitter and sweet, with subtle touches of oak and berry fruitness.

NON-ALCOHOLIC

CITRUS BLOOM 12 lyre's london dry spirit, geraldton wax, fresh lemon, mandarin

SEASONAL SPICE 12

lyre's pink london spirit, fresh lemon, raspberry, cardamom (contains egg whites).

WEST SWAN BLOSSOM 10 native thyme, local honey, orange blossom, salted grapefruit

STRANGELOVE MANDARIN SODA 8

Mild Swan

GIN & TONICA

30ml serve

SIPSMITH LONDON DRY GIN 15

strangelove light tonic, cucumber, rivermint

A refreshing, well-balanced drink with clean complexity. Vegetal notes of the cucumber and the subtle mintiness of the rivermint, offers a refreshing and crisp, herbaceous flavour that pairs perfectly with the traditional dry gin style.

OLD YOUNGS 'GIN GIN' GIN 17

strangelove no. 8 tonic, fresh lime, geraldton wax

This drink is vibrant, aromatic, and wonderfully balanced. The combination of warmth, spice, and a touch of floral elegance create a lively and refreshing drink—ideal for those who enjoy a more herbal, spicy gin and tonic with a unique twist.

WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB & GINGER GIN 15

strangelove dry tonic, local strawberries, native rosemary

A fruity and aromatic drink offering a balance of sweetness and tartness with an underlying herbaceous depth. It's the perfect summer sip, ideal for those who appreciate a drink that blends sweet and savory notes with a subtle hint of spice.

OLD YOUNGS 1829 GIN 16

strangelove coastal tonic, lemon myrtle, star anise

This blend is fragrant and perfectly balanced, built on a strong citrus base with a crisp dryness and a hint of coastal influence. It's a refreshing, herbal drink with a touch of sweetness, showcasing a distinctive Australian flair that's both aromatic and richly complex.

ΔΤ	ΜΔ	ND	$\bigcirc \bigcirc N$	FST	$\Delta T F$

SPARKL	ING		G	В
2022	Vintage sparkling	Western Australia	12.5	44
2016	Reserve sparkling	Margaret River		64
WHITE				
2022	Late Harvest	Western Australia	8.5	28
2024	Surveyor's White	Western Australia	11.5	35
2024	Sauvignon Blanc	Margaret River	12	40
2024	"Wild Bunch" Chenin Blanc	Swan Valley	14	49
2023	Chardonnay	Margaret River	14	48
2024	"Block 1895" Verdelho	Swan Valley	14	49
2020	Reserve Chardonnay	Margaret River		79
2018	Reserve Riesling	Mount Barker		59
,				
ROSÈ				
2024	Rosè	Western Australia	12	39
RED				
2021	Surveyor's Red	Western Australia	12	44
2022	Old Vine Shiraz	Western Australia	14.5	49
2020	Cabernet Merlot	Margaret River	12	44
2021	Cabernet Sauvignon	Margaret River	14	48
2022	Old Vine Grenache	Swan Valley	14	49
2022	Discovery Merlot	Margaret River		52
2019	Reserve Shiraz	Frankland River		79
2022	Durif	Swan Valley		55
2018	Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon	Margaret River		99



MUSEUM RELEASE WHITES

SPARKLING

2021 Verdelho

SPANNI	LING		
2012	Reserve Sparkling	Western Australia	135
2013	Reserve Sparkling	Western Australia	110
2014	Reserve Sparkling	Western Australia	99
2014	Vintage Sparkling	Swan Valley	99
2016	Vintage Sparkling	Swan Valley	69
2018	Vintage Sparkling	Swan Valley	62
2020	Vintage Sparkling	Swan Valley	54
CHARD	OONNAY		
2016	Posonyo Chardonnay	Margaret Piver	130
	Reserve Chardonnay	Margaret River	
2018	Reserve Chardonnay	Margaret River	110
VERDE	НО		
VLNDL	LITO		
2015	Verdelho	Swan Valley	110
2016	Verdelho	Swan Valley	99
2017	Verdelho	Swan Valley	89
2019	Verdelho	Swan Valley	75
2020	Verdelho	Swan Valley	69

Swan Valley

65

Mild Swan

MUSEUM RELEASE REDS

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

2010	Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon	Margaret River	220
2011	Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon	Margaret River	190
2012	Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon	Margaret River	185
2013	Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon	Margaret River	155
2014	Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon	Margaret River	155
2015	Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon	Margaret River	135
2016	Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon	Margaret River	120
2011	Cabernet Merlot	Margaret River	92
2012	Cabernet Merlot	Margaret River	92
2013	Cabernet Merlot	Margaret River	84
2015	Cabernet Merlot	Margaret River	65
2016	Cabernet Merlot	Margaret River	59
2017	Cabernet Merlot	Margaret River	55

GRENACHE & BLENDS

2011	Old Vine Grenache	Swan Valley	105
		•	
2014	Old Vine Grenache	Swan Valley	139
2015	Old Vine Grenache	Swan Valley	120
2016	Old Vine Grenache	Swan Valley	99
2018	Old Vine Grenache	Swan Valley	89
2019	Old Vine Grenache	Swan Valley	79
2014	Surveyors Red	Swan Valley	99
2015	Surveyors Red	Swan Valley	95



AT MANDOON ESTATE

2016	Surveyors Red	Swan Valley	89
2017	Surveyors Red	Swan Valley	84
2018	Surveyors Red	Swan Valley	79
SHIR	۸7		
אווחכ	AZ		
2010	Reserve Shiraz	Frankland River	185
2011	Reserve Shiraz	Frankland River	175
2012	Reserve Shiraz	Frankland River	155
2014	Reserve Shiraz	Frankland River	140
2015	Reserve Shiraz	Frankland River	110
2016	Reserve Shiraz	Frankland River	99
2017	Reserve Shiraz	Frankland River	94
2011	Old Vine Shiraz	Swan Valley	149
2012	Old Vine Shiraz	Swan Valley	139
2013	Old Vine Shiraz	Swan Valley	125
2014	Old Vine Shiraz	Swan Valley	115
2015	Old Vine Shiraz	Swan Valley	89
2016	Old Vine Shiraz	Swan Valley	84
2018	Old Vine Shiraz	Swan Valley	72
2019	Old Vine Shiraz	Swan Valley	69
2015	'The Pact'	Swan Valley	240
2016	'The Pact'	Swan Valley	200
2018	'The Pact'	Swan Valley	185
E O D	TIFIED		
FUR	HIFIED		
2010	Josip Rare liqueur frontignac	Swan Valley	28

AT MANDOON ESTATE

APERTIF / DIGESTIF / LIQUEUR

Amaro Averna	Italy	9
Amaro Montenegro	Italy	11
Baileys	Ireland	12
Campari	Italy	10
Cointreau	France	12
Disaronno	Italy	12
Frangelico	Italy	12.5
Limoncello	Italy	9.5
Martini Rosso	Italy	8
COGNAC		
Hennesy VSOP	France	19
St Remy VSOP	France	11
St Remy Signature	France	18
Grand Marnier Cognac Liqueur	France	14
RUM		
Bati White Rum	Fiji	12
Bacardi 8 Anos	Puerto Rico	13
Bati Spiced Rum	Fiji	11.5
Kraken Spiced	Trinidad	13
GIN		
Bols Genever	Holland	13.5
Hendricks	Scotland	15
Sipsmith	England	13.5
Old Youngs 1829	Australia	14
Plymouth Sloe	England	10
Wandering Distillery Signature	Australia	15
Wandering Distillery Nomad	Australia	15
West Wind 'The Cutlass'	Australia	14

ΑТ	MA	ND	OON	ES	TATE
----	----	----	-----	----	------

VODKA		
Belvedere	Poland	13.5
Grey Goose	France	14
Old Youngs Pure No.1	Australia	13
TEQUILA		
Espolon blanco	Mexico	13.5
Sauza 'Tres Generaciones'	Mexico	18
BOURBON		
Basil Hayden's	America	14
Gentleman Jack	America	13.5
Maker's Mark	America	12
Maker's 46	America	12.5
Knob Creek Barrel Strength Rye	America	17
WHISK(E)Y		
Canadian Club Classic 12YO	Canada	13
Chivas Regal 12YO	Scotland	21
Glenmorangie 10YO	Scotland	17
Lagavulin 16YO	Scotland	22
Laphroaig '10 Year'	Scotland	21
Suntory Yamazaki 12YO	Japan	48
Suntory Chita Distiller's Reserve	Japan	21
Suntory Hibiki	Japan	38
Suntory Hakushu 12YO	Japan	56
Talisker10YO	Scotland	22
Teacher's	Scotland	11
Whipper Snapper 'Upshot'	Australia	19
NON-ALCOHOLIC		
Lyre's London Dry Spirit	Australia	10
Lyre's London Pink Spirit	Australia	10
•		



BEER & CIDER

Homestead Brewery is the only one of it's kind in Australia with German manufactured Schulz brewing equipment. Schulz has over 350 years of experience and is the oldest manufacturers of brewing equipment in Germany.

CORE RANGE		Glass	Pint
Kaisers Choice Hefewiezen Wheat Beer	5.0%	8	12.5
Golden Eagle Australian Ale	3.5%	7.5	10
Thunderbird American Pale Ale	5.6%	9	13
Homestead Lager Munich Lager	4.8%	8	12.5
Bright Cider Life Apple Cider	5.6%	8	12.5
SEASONAL RANGE			

Please ask our staff for information about our current selection of seasonal beers.